Krishna Institute of Medical Sciences “Deemed To Bé&niversity”, Karad
Krishna Institute of Medical Sciences Karad
I MBBS Day to Day Time Table
FEBRUARY 2021
Teaching has been conducted till'"April, 2021, as per schedule

Date Day 8-9 161 1-2 35
15/2/21| Mon Homeostasis CF INDUCTION
SU1.1 Introduction to pharmacology
PH1.1,1.2,13
L1
16/2/21| Tue CF L Drug absorption
bioavailability, distribution
U PH 1.4:L2
17/2/21| Wed Topic: CF N
development and
anatomy of the ©
female reproductive
tract H
0G2.1
L
18/2/21| Thu Sports / Ext Biotransformatio CF U Oral route & dosage forms
: SGD & DOAP
PH1.4:L3 N PH 1.11, PH2.1
SGT 1&2
@
H
19/2/21 Fri Chh. ShivajiMaharajJayal Chh. ShivajiMaharJayant
20/2/27 | Sal LU

Sports/ Ex( _ AETCOM




21/2/21| Sun --
22/2/21| Mon | Metabolic respons CF Parenter: route & parentera

to injury. dosage forms: SGD& DOAR

SuUl.2 PH1.11,1.3,2.1,2.3
SGT 3&4
23/2/21| Tue CF Excretion & Elimination o
drugs
PH 1.4 SGT5

24/2/21| Wed Topic: CF

Physiology of

conception

0G 3.1
25/2/27 | Thu Sports / Ext Mechanisrs of CF Dose response relatic
drug action antagonism
PH 1.5 SGT 6 &7
PH1: L4
26/2/21 Fri CF Adverse drug reactio
PH 1.7:.L5

27/2/21 Sat -
28/2/21| Sun -




March 2021

Date Day 89 1C-1 1-

3-5

1/3/21 | Mon Basic Concepts C
Perioperative Care.
SU1.3

CF L

Topicalroute and dosac
forms PH 1.3, 2.1
SGT & DOAP
SGT 8&9

2/3/21 | Tue CF U Factors modying
effect and dose of
drug :PH1.12

L6

3/3/21 | Wec Physiology of CF N
menstruation
0OG 3.1

4/3/21 | Thu Drug interaction: CF C
PH 1.8

L7

Pharmacovigilence& ADF
reporting systems: PH 1.6, 3.4

SGD & DOAP
SGT 10& 11

5/3/21 | Fri

CF H Tutorial:
Pharmacokinetics
PH 1.4
SGT 12




6/3/21 | Sa SPORTS/ Ex C
7/3/21 | Sur
8/3/21 | Mon | Shock & principles o
Resuscitation
Su2.1
9/3/21 | Tue
10/3/27 | Wec Topic: Development
of fetus and
placenta
0G4.1
11/3/2: | Thu

CF Drug regulationsc
acts : PH 1.63

Mahashivratri

( Formative
assessment)

Prescription writing: DOA
PH 1.9, 1.10
SGT 13 & 14
Vint:IM

SGT 15




12/3/27 | Fri CF Basic aspects (
Geriatric & Pediatric
Pharmacology
:PH 1.56
SGT 16
V Int PE
13/3/2. | Sa C
14/3/27 | Sur 9]
15/3/27 | Mon Principles of CF N Dose calculation: DOAI
ResuscitatiorsU2.2 PH 2.4
SGT 17 & 18
V Int: PE& IM
16/3/2: | Tue CF @ Tutorial on
Pharmaco-
Dynamics
SGT 19
(Formative
Assessment)
IVZRTPAMYTl Anatomy and physiolog CF H
of placenta and fetal
membranes, Amniotic
fluid
0G4.1
18/3/2. | Thu Drug development CF Drug evaluation techniques




19/3/2: | Fri
20/3/2: | Sa SPORTS/ Ex C
21/3/2: | Sur
22/3/27 | Mon Blood, blood productt
and blood transfusion
SU3.1
23/3/27 | Tue

clinical trial ;
PH 1.64
SGT 20

animals models on videc
animal experiment software |
( SGT, CAL)
PH 1.64
SGT 21 & 22

Sources of dru
information:
PH 3.3
SGT 23

N

Critical evaluation of drut
promotional literature
( SGT, DOAP, Skill)
PH 3.3
SGT 24 & 25

Pharmacogenomic
&Pharmacoeconomid
S
PH 1.6
SGT 26




24/3/27 | Wec Topic- CF
Preconception
counseling
0G 5.1
25/3/27 | Thu SPORTS/ Ex C Essential Drug CF L
Concept Seminars in 4 batches
PH 3.7 Topic: New drug delivery
SGT 27 systems
PH 1.3
SGT 28& 29
26/3/27 | Fri CF U Demonstratt
interaction with
Pharma representati
PH 3.6
Roll play & video
SGT 30
27/3/27 | Sa @
28/3/27 | Sur
29/3/2. | Mon Holi 2™ Day




30/3/2:

Tue

31/3/2:

Wec Maternal high risk
factors and

immunization status.

0G 5.2

CP

Communication witt
the patient
PH5.1,5.3,5.4
SGT 31




April 2021

Date | Day 8-9 9-10 1C-1 1 2-3 3-5
2
1/4/21 | Thu | SPORTS/ E) Adrenergic Drug L Adrenergic Alpha blocker
Cu PH 1.13 CP Drugs PH 1.13 PH 1.13
L8 L9 L 10
2/4/21 | Fri Good Friday
3/4/21 | Sa | SPORTSEX U
Cu
4/4/21 | Sur
5/4/21 | Mon Burns CF € Drug administration on manikins
Su4.1 DOAP: PH 4.1

SGT 32 & 33




